
*All new members are being added on a contingency basis

pending final evaluation after completing VDOT appraisal work.*

Will do work in the marked areas:

BRISTOL CULPEPER
FREDERICKS-
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LYNCH-

BURG
NOVA RICHMOND SALEM

STAUN-

TON

APPRAISER NAME/APPRAISAL FIRM

Allen, Williford & Seal

11999 Katy Freeway, Suite 400

Houston, Texas  77079

David R. Bethel

Certified General

(281) 493-4444

(281) 493-6845

dbethel@appraiser.com X X X X X X X X

Appraisal Services

1809 Valley Road

Berkeley Springs, WV 25411

*Kent Kesecker

Certified General

304-258-4184

kentwk@frontier.com X X X X X X X X X

Bowman Consulting

3951 Westerre Pkwy, Suite 150

Richmond, VA  23233

Richard Stuchell

Certified General

(804) 616-3240

(540) 710-3266 (cell)

(804) 270-2008 Fax

rstuchell@bowmanconsulting.com X X X X X

APPRAISERS/APPRAISAL FIRMS APPROVED BY VDOT TO PERFORM APPRAISAL SERVICES

APPRAISER ONLY DESIGNATION
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Butler Appraisal Services, L.L.C.

1713 Lauderdale Drive

Henrico, VA 23238

Tim Butler

MAI, SR/WA

(804) 357-6248 cell

timbutler@butlerappraisal.net X X X X X X X X X

Knight, Dorin & Rountrey

3008 Oakley Pointe Terrace

Richmond, VA  23233

Michael S. Larson

MAI

(804) 569-2302 (direct)

(804) 427-6004 (fax)

mlarson@kdrre.com X X X X X X

Miller, Long & Associates

2618 Colonial Avenue, SW

Roanoke, Virginia 24015

*Jared Schweitzer

Certified General

(540) 345-3233

(540) 344-3966 – Fax

jschweitzer@millerlong.com X X X X X X X

mailto:timbutler@butlerappraisal.net
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North By Northwest Consulting, Inc.

333 Second Street, NW

Hickory, NC  28601

*Steve Motsinger

Certified General

(828) 461-2747

(888) 247-6896 – Fax

aalderman@nxnwconsulting.com X X X X X X X X

Realty Valuation & Engineering, Inc.

417 Carona Place

Silver Spring, MD 20905

*Jamel Boussouf, PhD

(301) 890-9004

Fax: (301) 890-2705

mb@realtyvaluationengineering.com X X X X X X X X X

Rinker Design Associates, P.C.

4301 Dominion Blvd

Suite 100

Glen Allen, VA 23060

*Julia Reed

(804) 612-0665

jreed@redcivil.com

Christopher Calamos

Asst. Director of ROW

Office  (540) 548-4470

Direct  (703) 334-9317

Mobile (540) 809-9245

Fax      (540) 548-4471

ccalamos@rdacivil.com X X X X X X X X X
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Rinker Design Associates, P.C.

4301 Dominion Blvd

Suite 100

Glen Allen, VA 23060

*Rebecca L. Bray 

Certified General

Phone:  804-612-0665

Cell: 804-690-8456

Direct Dial:  703-334-9303

Fax:  804-612-0668

bbray@rdacivil.com X X X X X X X X X

Placer Realty Advisors

PO Box 853

Midlothian, VA 23113

*Heather Placer

MAI, SRA, CCIM, ASA

(804) 638-3330 (Mobile)

hplacer@placerrealtyadvisors.com X X X X X X X X

mailto:bbray@rdacivil.com

